

BID RESULTS

11599021

DIVISION-WIDE HOT-SPRAY, THERMO, AND POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Oglesby Construction		TMI Services		Clark Pavment Marking	
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	1205	HOT-SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	700,000.00	LF	\$ 0.23	\$ 161,000.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 266,000.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 140,000.00
2	1205	HOT-SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	350,000.00	LF	\$ 0.38	\$ 133,000.00	\$ 0.54	\$ 189,000.00	\$ 0.29	\$ 101,500.00
3	1205	HOT-EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	150,000.00	LF	\$ 0.40	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 0.39	\$ 58,500.00
4	1205	HOT-EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)	150,000.00	LF	\$ 0.45	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 0.49	\$ 73,500.00
5	1205	HOT-EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 90 MILS)	75,000.00	LF	\$ 0.59	\$ 44,250.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 0.59	\$ 44,250.00
6	1205	HOT-EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 120 MILS)	75,000.00	LF	\$ 0.66	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 0.69	\$ 51,750.00
7	1205	HOT-EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 120 MILS)	5,000.00	LF	\$ 1.85	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,000.00
8	1205	HOT-EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	5,000.00	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00
9	1205	HOT-EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS AND CHARACTERS (120 MILS)	20,000.00	SF	\$ 4.25	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 140,000.00
10	1205	POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	75,000.00	LF	\$ 0.85	\$ 63,750.00	\$ 0.84	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 0.97	\$ 72,750.00
11	1205	POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	75,000.00	LF	\$ 0.70	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 0.89	\$ 66,750.00
12	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4" and/or 6")	800,000.00	LF	\$ 0.11	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 0.22	\$ 176,000.00	\$ 0.08	\$ 64,000.00
13	1205	RE-LENSE OF SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	8,000.00	EA	\$ 7.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 50,800.00
14	1205	PERMANENT RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	25,000.00	EA	\$ 2.24	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 81,250.00
15	1205	Paint Temporary Marking Line (4", 7 mils)	75,000.00	LF	\$ 0.10	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 7,500.00
16	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 15 MILS)	125,000.00	LF	\$ 0.13	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 12,500.00
17	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 15 MILS)	1,000.00	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00
18	1205	SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	35,000.00	EA	\$ 19.45	\$ 680,750.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 857,500.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 735,000.00
					Total =	\$ 1,653,750.00	Total =	\$ 2,174,500.00	Total =	\$ 1,743,050.00